Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jamie Booth - (946157) - Durham University SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:18.68
2:21.24
2:22.41
2:25.54
2:26.46
2:26.60
2:26.93
2:27.66
2:32.46
2:37.73
2:41.33
2:44.91
2:53.36
2:54.20

2:55.61

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:21.24
2:26.46
2:25.54
2:18.68
2:22.41
2:27.66
2:26.93

2:26.60
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

441
418
408
382
375
374
371
366
332
300
280
262
226
222

WA Pts

418
375
382
441
408
366
371
374

Round

Round

H

Date

14/01117
14/01/18
30/10/16
14/01/17
17/09/17
29/11/15
29/11/15
09/01/16
06/06/15
01/12/14
20/09/15
21/09/14
26/04/14
25/05/14
26/10/13

Date

14/01/18
17/09/17
14/01/17
14/01117
30/10/16
09/01/16
29/11/15
29/11/15

Meet

East District Age Groups Round 2
EDAG Round 2 2018

Carngie Winter Open Meet

East District Age Groups Round 2
WBC Championships 200's 2017

East District Age Group Championships

East District Age Group Championships

FIRST Open Meet 2016
InCas Distance Meet

SASA East District AG Round 2

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend

Warrender 200's Championships
Midlothian Spring Meet
Warrender Baths SNAGS TT

Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

Meet

EDAG Round 2 2018

WBC Championships 200's 2017
East District Age Groups Round 2
East District Age Groups Round 2
Carngie Winter Open Meet
FIRST Open Meet 2016

East District Age Group Championships

East District Age Group Championships

Venue

Edinburgh
Michael Woods Centre
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Warrender
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Bathgate
Dunfermline
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Presonpans
Edinburgh

Glenrothes

Venue

Michael Woods Centre
Warrender

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Glenrothes

Bathgate

Glenrothes

Glenrothes

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Level

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:41.33
2:32.46
2:37.73
2:44.91
2:54.20
2:53.36

2:55.61

Copyright 2024

280
332
300
262
222
226
217

20/09/15
06/06/15
01/12/14
21/09/14
25/05/14
26/04/14
26/10/13

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
InCas Distance Meet

SASA East District AG Round 2
Warrender 200's Championships
Warrender Baths SNAGS TT

Midlothian Spring Meet

Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

Glenrothes
Dunfermline
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Presonpans

Glenrothes

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Page 2/2
2
2
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



