## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Jamie Booth - (946157) - Durham University SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course **Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:18.68	441	Н	14/01/17	East District Age Groups Round 2	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:21.24	418	Н	14/01/18	EDAG Round 2 2018	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
2:22.41	408	F	30/10/16	Carngie Winter Open Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:25.54	382	F	14/01/17	East District Age Groups Round 2	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:26.46	375	F	17/09/17	WBC Championships 200's 2017	Warrender	Warrender Ba	2
2:26.60	374	Н	29/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes		1
2:26.93	371	F	29/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:27.66	366		09/01/16	FIRST Open Meet 2016	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
2:32.46	332		06/06/15	InCas Distance Meet	Dunfermline	Warrender Ba	2
2:37.73	300	Н	01/12/14	SASA East District AG Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:41.33	280	F	20/09/15	WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:44.91	262	F	21/09/14	Warrender 200's Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:53.36	226		26/04/14	Midlothian Spring Meet	Presonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:54.20	222	F	25/05/14	Warrender Baths SNAGS TT	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:55.61	217	F	26/10/13	Carnegie Winter Meet 2013	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:21.24	418	Н	14/01/18	EDAG Round 2 2018	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
2:26.46	375	F	17/09/17	WBC Championships 200's 2017	Warrender	Warrender Ba	2
2:25.54	382	F	14/01/17	East District Age Groups Round 2	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:18.68	441	Н	14/01/17	East District Age Groups Round 2	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:22.41	408	F	30/10/16	Carngie Winter Open Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:27.66	366		09/01/16	FIRST Open Meet 2016	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
2:26.93	371	F	29/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:26.60	374	Н	29/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes		1
Copyright 2024	1					Powered By SPORT	<b>FSYSTEM</b>

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:41.33	280	F	20/09/15	WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:32.46	332		06/06/15	InCas Distance Meet	Dunfermline	Warrender Ba	2
2:37.73	300	Н	01/12/14	SASA East District AG Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:44.91	262	F	21/09/14	Warrender 200's Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:54.20	222	F	25/05/14	Warrender Baths SNAGS TT	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:53.36	226		26/04/14	Midlothian Spring Meet	Presonpans	Warrender Ba	2
2:55.61	217	F	26/10/13	Carnegie Winter Meet 2013	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS